CREAT BY ART
- Glass passivated junction
- Ideal for printed circuit board
- High case dielectric strength
- Typical IR less than 0.1μA
- High surge current capability
- UL Recognized File # E-326243
Molding compound, UL flammability classification rating 94V-0

KBU801G thru  KBU807G
Taiwan Semiconductor
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGE PACKING
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
KBU801G T0 KBU 500 / Trays
500 / Trays
500 / Trays
KBU
KBU
KBU806G T0
KBU807G T0
KBU802G T0
0
2
4
6